
fts

Upshur County

Vendor Name

Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND

LINEBARGER HEARD GOGGAN

UNEBARGERGOGGIN

SIXTH COURT OF APPEA15

TWELFTH COURT OF APPEALS

TRAVIS COUNTY CONSTABLE

WOOD COUNTY SHERIFF

Payable Number

NOV2019

NOV 2019

NOV2019

NOV 2019

1S-63TX

19-204TX

GILMER POLICE DEPARTMENT NOV 2019

DOUG'S EXXON HC04-874J2

GRAVES.HUMPHRIES,STAHL NOV 2019

GRAVES.HUMPHRIES.STAHL NOV'2019

GRAVES.HUMPHRIES,STAHL NOV-2019

Department: 401 - Commissioner's Court

GILMER MIRROR 113019

DUSTIN NICHOLSON

NACo

120619

259006

Department: 403 - County Clerk

SCOn-MERRIMAN INC. 064416

FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 125043-0

FIRMIN'S OFFICE CITY 125043-1

STEWART INSURANCE AGENCY 1NV00360S1

Purchase Order Number

62035

Alfldsifts

62243

•xi'AiNnoo^.^

91030 6102

yj ij AiKnoo
SSOO liJOOl

Description (Item)

CO.TAX-DELINQUENT

TAX&FINES NOV 2019

JPffl-DELINQUENT FEES&FINES

NOV 2019

6TH COURT OF APPEALS NOV

2019

12TH COURT OF APPEALS NOV

2019

D.CLK-#18-63TX COURT COST

D.CLK-M9-204TX COURT COST

Account Number

100-20100

100-20101

100-20103

100-20104

100-20105•

100-20105

CO.CLK-ARREST FEES NOV 2019100-20106

JP#2-#HC04-874J2 REFUND 100-20107

JP#4-COLLECnON STATEMENT 100-20111

NOV 2019

JP#3-COLLECriON STATEMENT 100-20111

NOV 2019

JP#2-COLLEaiON STATEMENT 100-20111

NOV 2019

COMM.a-#244090 LEGAL 100-401-4490

NOTICES

COMM.CT- 100-401-4502

REIMB.173.60MI@$.58;CONF

COMM.Cr-MEMBERSHIP DUES 100-401-4600

1/1/20-12/31/20

CO.CLK-JURY SUMMONS 100-403-3010

CO.CLK-FOLDER LABELS, 100-403-3010

LETTER PAPER, CALENDARS

CO.CLK-FOLDER LABELS, 100-403-3010

LETTER PAPER, CALENDARS

CO.CLK-#ISM0031794 BOND 100-403-4230

12/31/19-12/31/20

Expense Approval Report
By fund

Payable Dates 12/01/2019 - 12/16/2019

Account Name Post Date

Delinquent Tax Attorney Fees 12/09/2019

JP Collection Agency Fees- 12/09/2019

6th Court of Appeals Fees 12/10/2019

12th Court of Appeals Fees 12/10/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 12/09/2019

District Clerk Other Agency Svc 12/09/2019

County Clerk Other Agency 12/10/2019

JP Hot Check Restitution and 12/10/2019

JP Collection Agency Fees - GHS12/09/2019

JP Collection Agency Fees ■ GHS 12/09/2019

JP Collection Agency Fees - GHS 12/09/2019

Legal Ads & Notices 12/09/2019

Educational Expense 12/09/2019

Assoc & Organization Dues 12/12/2019

Department 401 - Commissioner's Court Total:

Office Supplies 12/05/2019

Office Supplies 12/12/2019

Office Supplies 12/12/2019

Bonds 12/10/2019

Department 403 - County QerkTotal:

Amount

14,079.68

541.68

107.50

107.50

75.00

100.00

9.45

29.49

190.86

773.56

704.27

16,718.99

122.00

100.69

786.00

1,008.69

1,090.00

154.08

13.49

332.00

1,589.57

12/12/2019 11:01:35 AM
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 12/01/2019 -12/16/2019

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF NRCN-27045-WC1 NON,DEPT-#WC-2300- 100-409-2400 Workers' Comp 12/09/2019 23,011.00
20200101-11/1/20-1/1/211ST

QTR
PITNEY BOWESINC 1014479786 62231 AUDITOR-POSTAGE STRIPS FOR 100-409-3080 Postage 12/12/2019 246.00

JCJNKFORJP'S
PITNEYBOWES 120919 D.CT-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080 Postage 12/10/2019 850.00

PITNEY BOWES 120919*1 CO.CLK-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080 Postage 12/10/2019 1,000.00
PITNEY BOWES 121019 CO.TAX-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080 Postage 12/12/2019 3,000.00
A CUT ABOVE LAWN SERVICE 111319*1 NON.DEPT-LABOR/INSTALL 100-409-3502 Christmas Ughts/Yulefest 12/09/2019 2,200.00

UGHTS (SCOURTHOUSE

CROLEY FUNERAL HOME INC. 120919 NON.DEPT-FIRSTCALL(JAMES 100-409-4175 Postmortem Expenses 12/12/2019 295.00

MYERS)JP4
FORENSIC MEDICAL 14315 NON.DEPT-AUTOPSY{STEVEN 100-409-4175 Postmortem Expenses 12/09/2019 2,000.00

CRIDDLE)
FORENSIC MEDICAL 14331 .  NON.DEPT-AUTOPSY(DIANA 100-409-4175 Postmortem Expenses , 12/10/2019 , 2,000.00

MARTIN)
TLC OFFICE SYSTEMS 28AR192527 NON.DEPT-d20l810 BASE RATE 100-409-4410 Service Agreements 12/09/2019 1,040.35

11/1-30/19
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 3309583988 NON.DEPT-«0016632765 100-409-4410 Service Agreements 12/09/2019 2,560.89

LEASE6/30-9/29/19
PITNEYBOWES GLOBAL 3310183952 NON,DEPT-#0016632765 LEASElOO-409-4410 Service /Vgreements 12/10/2019 2,560.89

9/30/19-12/29/19

Department 409 - Non-Departmental Total: 40,764.13

Department: 410 • Tele Communications

ETEX TELEPHONE COOP. INC. INV0035997 CO.BLDG-«100003 12/1-31/19 100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 12/04/2019 6,489.38

ETEXTELEPHONECOOP. INC. INV003S998 CO.TAX-#4059212/1-31/19 100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 12/04/2019 0.56

ETEX TELEPHONE COOP. INC. INV0035999 CO.LIB-#4073S 12/1-31/19 100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 12/04/2019 49.95

VERIZON WIRELESS 9843334467 CO.S-#842007850-0001 100-410-4335 Cell Phone Service 12/09/2019 369.83

11/2/19-12/1/19

Department 410•Tele Communications Total: 6,909.72

Department: 411 ■ Computer

INUNE NETWORK 21709 IT-MANAGED ITSERVICES DEC

7niQ

100-411-4495 Contracted Services 12/09/2019 5,750.00

CDW GOVERNMENT INC. VZK9619 62249 IT-LTO BACKUP TAPES 100-411-5200 Computer Equipment 12/12/2019 104.84

Department 411 - Computer Total: 5,854.84

Department: 426 - County Court

ABLES-IAND, INC 367959-0 62179 CO.CT-OFFICESUPPUES 100-426-3010 Office Supplies 12/12/2019 24.00

JUNEJ. BARNETT 4690 CO.a-COURT REPORTING 100-426-4015 Sub Court Reporter 12/09/2019 325.00

12/2/19

JUNEJ.BARNEH 4691 CO.CT-COURT REPORTING 100-426-4015 Sub Court Reporter 12/10/2019 325.00

12/9/19
BRANDON T.WINN 35423 CO.CT-fl35,423TAVARES 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 450.00

GROSS
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

GLAZE GARRETTPLLC

MICHAEL MARTIN

MICHAEL MARTIN

GEORGE VALTON JONES

MICHAEL MARTIN

GEORGE VALTON JONES

CARLLDORROUGH

CAMP COUNTY CLERK

Payable Number

39466

39612

39899

40259

40275

40366

40378

PMH-19-109

Purchase Order Number

' Department: 435 - 115th District Court

UPSHUR COUNTY JUVENILE INV0036044

MADD INV0036045

EAST TEXAS CHILD ADVOCATES INV0036046

UPSHUR COUNTY TEXAS CRIMEINV0036C47

WILLIAM PORTER 081419

WILLIAM PORTER 110719

MATTHEW PATTON 17725

CARLLDORROUGH

MATTHEW PATTON

BRENDAN ROTH

JOHN W.MOORE

17781

17818

18113

18135

GREGG TEX INVESTIGATION 18135

DAVID ROSS HAGAN

DAVID ROSS HAGAN

MATTHEW PATTON

CARLLDORROUGH

VICKI K. HAYNES

MICHAEL MARTIN

MICHAEL MARTIN

VICKI K. HAYNES

LANACHOY

VICKI K. HAYNES

MICHAEL MARTIN

18200

18205

18219

18380

262-19-12-10-19

37019-12-10-19

4019-12-1019

4019-12-1019

4019-12-1019

723-18-12-1019

723-18-12-1019

Payable Dates: 12/01/2019 •■ 12/16/2019

Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

CO.CT-ff39.466 JAMES 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 450.00

MCBRIDE

CO.a-ft39,612 CHARLES 100426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 450.00

HENRY WIISON

CO.CT-#39,899 JERRY LEE FOX 100426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/10/2019 150.00

CO.CT-#40,259 MEUSSA DAWN 100426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 150.00

MILLER

CO.CT-#40,275 STACEY SMITH 100426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 450.00

DAULLY

CO.CT-fl40,366 MELISSA DAWN 100426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/10/2019 450.00

MILLER

CO.CT-#40,378 SHERRY BETH 100-426-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 450.00

LEWIS

CO.a-flPMH-19-109 SANE 100426-4135 Court Costs & Services 12/09/2019 712.06

Department 426 - County Court Total: 4,386.06

JURY DONATIONS 12/9/19/DC 100-435-4010 Petit Jury 12/10/2019 50.00

JURY DONATIONS 12/9/19/DC 100-435-4010 Petit Jury 12/10/2019 50.00

JURY DONATIONS 12/9/19/DC 100435-4010 PetitJury 12/10/2019 140.00

JURY DONATIONS 12/9/19/DC 100435-4010 Petit Jury 12/10/2019 120.00

D.CT-VISITING JUDGE 8/14/19 100435-4013 Visiting Judge 12/09/2019 40.00

D.a-VISITING JUDGE 11/7/19 100435-4013 Visiting Judge 12/09/2019 29.00

D.CT-#17,72S LAMARCUS 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 450.00

ClAYHORN

D.a-#17,781 SHAWN 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 450.00

MICHAELJ0HN50N

D.a-«17,818 LAWRENCE LEON 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 716.25

BOYDJR

D.a-#18,113 WILUAM JARVIS 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 450.00

D.CT-#18,135 DARRELLLYNN 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/12/2019 952.50
6AGEJR

D.CT-#18,135 interim 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/12/2019 573.75

FEES8(EXPENSES

D.CT-«18,200&#18,201 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 130.00
JAKEVION TRAYLOR

D.CT-#18,205 GUY ROLAND 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 37.50

D.CT-#18.219 MEGAN LARA 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 450.00

D.CT-#18,380 EDUARDO RUIZ 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 12/09/2019 450.00

D.Cr-#262-19-l-T-l-0-MARTIN 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 234.50

D.a-#37O19-l-T-l-0-RUIZ 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 300.00

D.a-«4019-I-T-l-0-A.B. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 244.75

D.CT-#4O19-l-T-l-0-BURKETT 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 182.50

D.a-#4O19-l-T-l-0-BURKETTE 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 263.50

D.a-#723-18-l-T-l-0-MAXEY 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 306.00

D.CT-#723-18-I-T-l-0-MAXEY 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 475.50

12/12/2019 11:01:35 AM
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 12/01/2019 -12/16/2019

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

LANACHOY 781-18-12-10-19 D.a-#781-18-l-T-l-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 491.00

BURNETTE

JOHN BOLSTER 781-18-12-10-19 D.CT-#781-18-l-T-l-0- 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 205.00

BURNETTE

J0HNB015TER 782-18-12-10-19 D.CT-#782-18-l-T-l-0-STEWART100-43S-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 562.50

VICKIK. HAYNES 800-18-12-10-19 D.a-«800-18-I-T-N0-BECHT 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil 12/12/2019 137.00

MATTHEW PATTON 800-18-12-10-19 D.CT-«800-18-I-T-I-0-BECHT 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 420.00

MICHAEL MARTIN 800-18-12-10-19 D.CT-#800-18-I-T-I-0-BECHT 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 12/12/2019 449.50

CARIASIMS COURT 120419 D.a-#480-18-I-T-I-0-BLH 100-435-4145 Transcripts 12/10/2019 282.00

COURT REPORTER

PREFERRED INTERPRETERS 3050 D.CT-INTERPRETATION 11/5/19100-435-4145 Transcripts 12/09/2019 215.59

THOMAS G. ALLEN PH.D. 633 D.CT-#17,717 100-435-4185 Psychological Evaluations 12/09/2019 562.50

TRAVEL; EXAM;REPORT
THOMAS G.ALLEN PH.D. 634 V N D.a-«18,385 100-435-4185 .Psychological Evaluations 12/09/2019 V  916.67

TRAVEL;EXAM;REPORT

Department 435 - 115th District Court Total: 11,337.51

Department: 450 • District Clerk

SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC. 064424 62053 D.CLK-GRAND JURY SUMMONS 100-450-3010 Office Supplies 12/05/2019 691.00

SCOTT-MERRIMAN INC. 064424 62053 D.CLK-CASE BINDERS 100-450-3010 Office Supplies 12/05/2019 300.00

STEWART INSURANCE AGENCY INV0036048 D.CLK-#LSM0698067 BOND 100-450-4230 Bonds 12/10/2019 228.00,

12/31/19-12/31/20(BUNN)

Department 450- District Clerk Total: 1,219.00

Department: 451 - Justice of the Peace #1

ABLES-IAND, INC 366883-0 62010 JP#1-M0NTH PLANNER, 100-451-3010 Office Supplies 12/05/2019 19.90

BATTERIES, DATE STAMP
ABLES-IAND, INC 366883-1 62010 JP#1-M0NTH PLANNER, 100-451-3010 Office Supplies 12/05/2019 22.61

BATTERIES, DATE STAMP

ABLES-LAND, INC 367811-0 62010 JP#1-M0NTH PLANNER, 100-451-3010 Office Supplies 12/05/2019 24.00

BATTERIES, DATE STAMP

AOS/SNAPPY LASER SERVICE 78741 62183 JPffl-TONER CARTRIDGE 100-451-3010 Office Suppiies 12/05/2019 139.39

Department 451- Justice of the Peace ffl Total: 205.90

Department: 453 - Justice of the Peace tti

JAMIE WARREN 112719 JP#3- 100-453-4520 Local Travel Reimbursement 12/09/2019 61.94

REIMB.106.8MI@$.58;N0V
2019

Department 453- Justice of the Peace H3 Total: 61.94

Department: 476 - District Attorney
LEXIS NEXIS 3092343416 DA-#424Y6ZMW8 NOV 2019 100-476-3105 Investigative Expenses 12/12/2019 284.00

CARD SERVICE CENTER INV0036082 62092 DA-TRANSUNION FEES (OCT 100-476-3105 Investigative Expenses 12/12/2019 50.00

2019]
WAL-MART COMMUNITY INV0036152 62059 DA-DIGITAL RECORDER 100-476-3105 Investigative Expenses 12/12/2019 32.88
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

CARD SERVICE CENTER

NARDIJO REAVES

Payable Number

INV0036083

59114-B-02

Department: 490 - Elections

AMG PRINTING & MAILING LLC 111405

LORY HARLE 102419

LORY HARLE

LORY HARLE

VERIZON WIRELESS

120219

120219*1

9842362741

Department: 499 - Tax Assessor

OFFICE TIME SAVER INC 16095

LEXIS NEXIS RISK DATA

RAM DEAN

BRANDILYN MOORE

1692997-20191130

112719

120419

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF INV0036053

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF INV0036054

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF INV0036055

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF INV0036056

Department: 510 - County Buildings

UNIFIRSTCORP 926.1069878

WALMART COMMUNITY INV0036024

ABC AUTO PARTS & GLASS 020257

Purchase Order Number

62090

62205

62025

62079

61902

61960

62117

Description (Item)

DA-UNIT #8885 GASOLINE

(J.WARREN)

DA-HEARING TRANSCRIPT

#59.114-6

Account Number

100-476-3200

100-476-4145

ELEaiONS-VR CARDS 100-490-3040

ELECT- 100-490-4502

REIMB.LODGING;SEM[NAR;AUS

TIN;12/3-6/19

ELECT-MEALSSiPER 100-490-4502

DIEM;SEMINAR;AUSTIN;12/3-
6/19

ELEa- 100-490-4502

530MI@S.58;SEMINAR;AUSnN

;12/3-6/19

ELECT-#442311982-00001 100-490-5200

10/18/19-11/17/19

TAX-{1000) LICENSE PLATE

MAILER ENVELOPES

CO.TAX-#1692997 NOV 2019

CO.TAX-

REIMB.225.6MI@$.58;NOV
2019

CO.TAX-

REIMB.49.20MI@$.58;NOV
2019

CO.TAX-LUANA HOWELL

MEMBERSHIP DUES 2020

CO.TAX-HEATHER

WHITTINGTON MEMBERSHIP

DUES 2020

CO.TAX-FONDA LEONARD

MEMBERSHIP DUES 2020

CO.TAX-SAMANTHA CAFFEY

MEMBERSHIP DUES 2020

100-499-3010

100-499-4495

100499-4520

100-499-4520

100-499-4600

100-499-4600

100-499-4600

100-499-4600

CO.BLDG-UNIFORMS FOR 100-510-3110

MONICA

CO.BLDG-CORK BOARD 100-510-3380

CO.BLDG-UNIT#4349 BATTERY 100-510-3420

Account Name

Gasoline

Transcripts

Payable Dates: 12/01/2019 -12/16/2019

Post Date Amount

12/12/2019 35.00

12/12/2019

Department 476 - District Attorney Total:

Election Materials

Educational Expense

Educational Expense

Educational Expense

\

Computer Equipment

OfFice Supplies

12/12/2019

12/09/2019

12/04/2019

12/04/2019

V

12/09/2019

Department 490 - Elections Total:

12/12/2019

Contracted Services 12/12/2019

Local Travel Reimbursement 12/09/2019

Local Travel Reimbursement 12/09/2019

Assoc & Organization Dues 12/12/2019

Assoc & Organization Dues 12/12/2019

Assoc & Organization Dues 12/12/2019

Assoc & Organization Dues 12/12/2019

Department 499 - Tax Assessor Total:

Uniforms & Accessories 12/05/2019

Miscellaneous Expenses 12/05/2019

Vehicle Repair 8( Maintenance 12/05/2019

507.50

909.38

1,688.74

493.95

138.00

307.40

97.92

2,726.01

361.70

91,00.

130.85

28.54

125.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

887.09

179.90

10.84

146.51
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 12/01/2019• 12/16/2019

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

BILLY J. DAVIDSON 23558 62242 CO.BLDG-UNIT 100-510-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 12/12/2019 64.00

#3158.#8408,»4349 OIL

CHANGES

BILLY J.DAVIDSON 23584 62242 CO.BLDG-UNIT 100-510-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 12/12/2019 49.00

«31S8,#8408.#4349 OIL

CHANGES

B&S HARDWARE 343625 62200 CO.BLDG-ANTIFREEZE, 100-510-3420 Vehicle Repair & Maintenance 12/12/2019 18.13

WINDSHIELD FLUID

B&S HARDWARE 343592 62200 CO.BLDG-TAPE, STAPLES, 100-510-3470 Electrical 12/12/2019 55.06

BREAKER BOX ROCK 8LDG

B&S HARDWARE 343684 62200 CO.BLDG'CABLE FOR BOCK 100-510-3470 Electrical 12/12/2019 102.48

WALMART COMMUNITY INV0036023 61993

DLL'O

CO.BLDG-CLEANING SUPPUES 100-510-3480 Janitorial Supplies 12/05/2019 269.87

UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 120419 Pa#3-#4967400110/28/19- 100-510-4300 Electricity 12/09/2019 105.32

11/25/19

UPSHUR RURAL ELEQRIC 120419*1 Pa#4-#49674002 10/28/19- .100-510-4300 Electricity 12/09/2019 97.18

11/25/19
S

UPSHUR RURAL ELEaRlC 120419*2 Pa#2-#49674003 SECURITY 100-510-4300 Electricity 12/09/2019 7.17

LIGHT

UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 120419*3 Pa#2-#t4967400410/28/19- 100-510-4300 Electricity 12/09/2019 186.33

11/25/19
UPSHUR RURAL ELEaRIC 120419*4 Pa#l-#49674005 10/28/19- 100-510-4300 Electricity 12/09/2019 112.97

11/25/19
SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC INV0036000 ST.LIGHTS-#96858000001 100-510-4300 Electricity 12/04/2019 118.40

10/29/19-11/26/19
SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC INV0036040 ROCK»2-fl96951098308 100-510-4300 Electricity 12/09/2019 461.24

11/2/19-12/4/19

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC INV0036041 ROCK-#969247883811/2/19- 100-510-4300 Electricity 12/09/2019 523.02

12/4/19
SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC 1NV0036042 CO.BLDG-#96018885218 100-510-4300 Electricity 12/09/2019 252.84

11/2/19-12/4/19

SOUTHWESTERN ELEaRIC INV0036043 CO.BLDG-#96841985219 100-510-4300 Electricity 12/09/2019 49.61

11/2/19-12/4/19

REPUBUCSERVICES#070 0070-002859954 R&B-#3-0070-016792 PICK UP 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 12/09/2019 222.25

12/1-31/19
BI-C0UN7Y WATER SUPPLY 110119 CO.BLDG-#366810/7/19- 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 12/04/2019 34.40

11/1/19
SHARON WATER SUPPLY CORP.111019 CO.BLDG-#07-00530-00 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 12/09/2019 31.71

10/10/19-11/10/19

PRrrCHETTWATERSUPPLY 111419 CO.BLDG-#10041210/14/19- 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 12/04/2019 27.97

11/14/19

SANITATION SOLUTIONSJNC 98X20773 CO.BDL6-#112826 HAUL OFFS 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 12/09/2019 330.00

CrrVOFGLADEWATER INV0036001 JP#3-#011-0115000-001 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 12/04/2019 67.06

10/23/19-11/19/19
PRITCHETT WATER SUPPLY INV0036002 CO.BLDG-#101437 10/15/19- 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 12/04/2019 30.10

11/15/19
GILMER LUMBER COMPANY 328920 62030 CO.BLDG-CARPET(DA OFFICE) 100-510-5100 Facilities Improvement 12/12/2019 4,060.00

12/12/2019 11:01:35 AM Page 5 of 18



Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name Payable Number

BETSY ROSS FLAG GIRLS INC. 850053-T

Department: 551 - Constable #1

US BANK NA 869171082948

Department: 552 - Constable tt2

STEWARTINSURANCEAGENa INV0036050

Department: 554 - Constable M

STEWARTINSURANCE AGENCY INV0C36049

Department: 560 - County Sheriff

Purchase Order Number

62221

Description (Item)

CO.BLDG-FLAGS

Account Number

100-510-5100

Account Name

Facilities improvement

Payable Dates: 12/01/2019 -12/16/2019

Post Date Amount

12/12/2019 1,027.48

ABLES-LAND, INC

AOS/SNAPPY LASERSERViCE

TRANSUNION

WAL-MART COMMUNITY

WAL-MART COMMUNITY

WAL-MART COMMUNITY

GALLS, LLC

GALLS, LLC

GALLS, LLC

GALLS, aC

GALLS, LLC

GALLS, LLC

GALLS, LLC

NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY

NARDiS PUBLIC SAFETY

NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY

NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY

NARDiS PUBUC SAFETY

367810-0

78740

43681-201911-1

INV0036153

iNV0036154

INV0036155

014212126

014245974

014318960

014329761

014339716

014346924

014370717

0178921-IN

0178922-IN

0179415-iN

0179416-IN

0179418-IN

62258

62196

62152

62151

61956

62078

62120

62165

62134

62164

62163

62123

61851

61987

62027

62072

62070

CO.S&CONST#1-#86917-1082 100-551-3200

NOV2019

CONST«2-#LSM0092704 BOND 100-552-3010

12/31/19-12/31/20(WEEKS)

CONST#4-#LSM0901175 BOND 100-554-4230

12/31/19-12/31/20(SEWELL)

CO.S-STAMP

CO.S-TONER CARTRIDGE

CO.S-#43681 NOV2019

CO.S-MEMORY CARDS

CO.S-PHONE CARD

C0.S-(2) CORD REELS (CID)

CO.S-NAMETAG

CO.S-2 PAIR PANTS V.REEDER

CO.S-(l) PANT, (2) SHIRTS
(V.FLETCHER)

CO.S-NAMETAG

C0.S-(1) PANT, (2) SHIRTS, (1)

JACKET (D.DASSING)

C0.S-(1} PANT, (2) SHIRTS, (1)
JACKET (B.COWAN)

CO.S-2 PANTS FOUTCH, 1

SHANNON

C0.S-(2) SHIRTS, (1) PANT
(M.ISABELL)

C0,S-(2) SHIRTS (B.DENTON)
